
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

13 - 16 October 2022

Alpine Elf Europa Cup

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 14/10/2022 10:35

Start : 09:50, End : 10:30

1 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP CAUHAUPE Paul Junior 1 36.961 40.780 57.427 11 - - 155.0 2:15.092
2 AUTOSPORT GP TIRMAN Simon Junior 2 37.050 41.154 57.710 11 0.746 0.746 154.2 2:15.747
3 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FRAYSSINET Lucas Junior 3 37.289 41.081 57.991 13 1.193 0.447 153.7 2:16.258
4 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE RDEST Gosia 1 37.176 41.294 58.222 11 1.524 0.331 153.3 2:16.513
5 HERRERO RACING BOSSY Thibaut 2 37.390 41.373 57.979 14 1.574 0.050 153.2 2:16.394
6 RACE CARS CONSULTING MÉRIC Louis Junior 4 37.390 41.047 58.309 14 1.578 0.004 153.2 2:16.559
7 AUTOSPORT GP MERIEUX Tim Junior 5 37.294 41.358 58.211 14 1.695 0.117 153.1 2:16.787
8 HERRERO RACING BLAISE Mathieu Gentleman 1 37.378 41.176 58.334 11 1.720 0.025 153.1 2:16.888
9 HERRERO RACING WALLGREN Rodolphe 3 37.460 41.521 57.986 14 1.799 0.079 153.0 2:16.624

10 RACE CARS CONSULTING FOURNIER Anthony Gentleman 2 37.157 41.519 58.508 13 2.016 0.217 152.7 2:17.021
11 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE TRAYNARD Edwin Junior 6 37.456 41.366 58.631 6 2.285 0.269 152.4 2:17.265
12 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE DOMINICI Jean-Paul Gentleman 3 37.593 41.568 58.683 11 2.676 0.391 152.0 2:17.564
13 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT MAURICE Louis Junior 7 37.844 41.521 58.496 10 2.693 0.017 152.0 2:17.735
14 HERRERO RACING GARCIN Alexis Junior 8 37.654 41.404 58.833 11 2.723 0.030 151.9 2:17.519
15 HERRERO RACING RICHARD Laurent Gentleman 4 37.802 41.899 58.758 6 3.291 0.568 151.3 2:18.232
16 RACE CARS CONSULTING GOUGEON Jules Junior 9 37.815 41.917 58.894 15 3.458 0.167 151.1 2:18.382
17 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FIGUIERE Pierre-Laurent Gentleman 5 38.493 41.642 58.915 12 3.882 0.424 150.7 2:18.314
18 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE BOURGOIS Philippe Gentleman 6 37.948 42.084 59.052 8 3.916 0.034 150.6 2:18.533
19 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE ROY Frédéric Gentleman 7 39.056 42.089 58.527 6 4.504 0.588 150.0 2:18.602
20 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP VERZA Margaux Junior 10 38.322 42.092 59.281 14 4.527 0.023 150.0 2:19.498
21 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP MACCHI Pierre Gentleman 8 38.470 42.316 59.200 14 4.818 0.291 149.7 2:19.925
22 HERRERO RACING ROUXEL Franc Gentleman 9 38.656 42.460 59.714 13 5.662 0.844 148.8 2:20.209
23 AUTOSPORT GP SEVESTRE Marc Gentleman 10 39.919 43.891 1:01.987 3 10.629 4.967 143.7 2:25.370
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